
Date Time Location Team Opponent
Saturday 1/31/26 11:00 AM Dixieland Field Varsity Sharyland Pioneer*
Tuesday 2/3/26 6:00 PM McAllen HS Varsity McAllen HS*
Friday 2/6/26 6:00 PM Harlingen HS Varsity Harlingen HS*
Tuesday 2/10/26 6:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity E. Economedes HS*
Friday 2/13/26 6:30 PM Nikkie Rowe HS Varsity Nikki Rowe HS*
Tuesday 2/17/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro Rivera HS**
Tuesday 2/24/26 7:00 PM Bro Rivera HS Varsity Bro Rivera HS**
CCCA / BSN Tournament 
Thrusday 2/26/26 10:00 AM Cabaniss Field Varsity CC Miller
Thursday 2/26/26 2:00 PM Gregory Portland Varsity Laredo United South
Friday 2/27/26 11:30 AM Cabaniss Field Varsity CC Moody
Friday 2/27/26 4:00 PM CC Carroll Varsity Lytle 
Saturday 2/28/26 TBA TBA Varsity TBA
Tuesday 3/3/26 7:00 PM Bro Pace HS Varsity Bro Pace**
Friday 3/6/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro Pace**
Saturday 3/7/26 12:00 PM San Benito HS Varsity San Benito^
Tuesday 3/10/2026 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Weslaco East HS**
Friday 3/13/26 7:00 PM Weslaco East HS Varsity Weslaco East HS**
Saturday 3/14/26 3:00 PM Bro Hanna Varsity Bro. Hanna^
Tuesday 3/17/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Mercedes HS**
Thursday 3/19/26 7:00 PM Mercedes HS Varsity Mercedes HS**
Tuesday 3/24/26 7:00 PM Edcouch Elsa Varsity Edcouch Elsa HS**
Friday 3/27/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Edcouch Elsa HS**
Saturday 3/28/26 12:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Harlingen HS^
Tuesday 3/31/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro Lopez HS**
Thursday 4/2/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro Lopez HS**
Tuesday 4/7/26 7:00 PM Donna HS Varsity Donna HS**
Friday 4/10/26 7:00 PM Donna HS Varsity Donna HS**
Saturday 4/11/26 TBA Bro Vets HS Varsity Bro Veterans HS^
Tuesday 4/14/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Bro Porter HS**
Friday 4/17/26 7:00 PM Bro Porter HS Varsity Bro Porter HS**
Saturday 4/18/26 12:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Los Fresnos HS
Tuesday 4/21/26 5:30 PM Donna North HS Varsity Donna North HS**
Friday 4/24/26 7:00 PM Dixieland Field Varsity Donna North HS**
TBD Playoffs Varsity TBD
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